Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Oaten - (1117855) - Great Britain Deaf Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

32.44
1:09.65
2:30.43
5:15.65

47.84
1:50.23

38.25

41.43
1:27.23

3:01.45

SC Time

32.05
1:09.09
2:29.35
5:13.88

11:04.73

45.94
1:41.93
3:42.12

37.75
1:34.69

39.35
1:27.91
2:57.32
2:56.76

1:23.63

Converted
to SC

31.80
1:08.40
2:28.10
5:11.20

47.20
1:49.10

37.70

40.90
1:26.30

2:59.30

Converted
to LC

32.70
1:10.30
2:31.70
5:18.30

11:13.40

46.60
1:43.20
3:44.50

38.30
1:35.50

39.90
1:28.80
2:59.20
2:59.00

1:23.60

LC WA
Pts

385
409
422
414
226
196
260
272
283
335

SC WA
Pts

366
384
402
400
370
235
228
222
269
185
264
243
301
327
308

Date

14/05/17
02/07/18
02/07/18
02/07/18
06/02/16
14/03/15
02/07/18
31/05/15
13/12/15
15/04/17

Date

15/12/18
15/12/18
01/10/17
01/10/17
02/12/17
27/11/15
11/10/15
19/04/15
2411117
04/12/15
27/09/15
11/10/15
29/11/15
24/03/18
10/03/18

Meet

BPSC Spring Long Course Meet

12th European Deaf Swimming Championships
12th European Deaf Swimming Championships
12th European Deaf Swimming Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Great Britain Deaf Club Championships

12th European Deaf Swimming Championships
BPSC Level 1 Sprint & 400m No Frills Meet
National Para Swimming

2017 Annual Deaf Gala

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
BPSC Season Opener 2017

BPSC Season Opener 2017

BPSC 800 & 1500 County & Regional Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015
BOSS Autumn County Qualifier 2015

Essex & Regional Qualifier

BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017

Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
BOSS Autumn County Qualifier 2015

Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015
2018 Annual Deaf Gala

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018

Venue

Basildon
Poland

Poland

Poland
London
Loughborough
Poland
Basildon
Manchester

Loughborough

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Thurrock
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Loughborough

Basildon

Licence

ER170183
GBR806
GBR806
GBR806
ER160003
EM150447
GBR806
ER150400
DIS108
EM170643

License

ER181385
ER181385
ER171612
ER171612
ER172325
ER150960
ER151438
ER150027
ER172323
ER150961

ER150236
ER151438
ER150960
EM180406
ER180212
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Level

Level
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