Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Oaten - (1117855) - Great Britain Deaf Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	32.44	31.80	385	14/05/17	BPSC Spring Long Course Meet	Basildon	ER170183	1
100 Freestyle	1:09.65	1:08.40	409	02/07/18	12th European Deaf Swimming Championships	Poland	GBR806	1
200 Freestyle	2:30.43	2:28.10	422	02/07/18	12th European Deaf Swimming Championships	Poland	GBR806	1
400 Freestyle	5:15.65	5:11.20	414	02/07/18	12th European Deaf Swimming Championships	Poland	GBR806	1
50 Breaststroke	47.84	47.20	226	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	ER160003	1
100 Breaststroke	1:50.23	1:49.10	196	14/03/15	Great Britain Deaf Club Championships	Loughborough	EM150447	4
50 Butterfly	38.25	37.70	260	02/07/18	12th European Deaf Swimming Championships	Poland	GBR806	1
50 Backstroke	41.43	40.90	272	31/05/15	BPSC Level 1 Sprint & 400m No Frills Meet	Basildon	ER150400	1
100 Backstroke	1:27.23	1:26.30	283	13/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester	DIS108	1
200 Individual Medley	3:01.45	2:59.30	335	15/04/17	2017 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough	EM170643	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.05	32.70	366	15/12/18	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	ER181385	3
100 Freestyle	1:09.09	1:10.30	384	15/12/18	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	ER181385	3
200 Freestyle	2:29.35	2:31.70	402	01/10/17	BPSC Season Opener 2017	Basildon	ER171612	3
400 Freestyle	5:13.88	5:18.30	400	01/10/17	BPSC Season Opener 2017	Basildon	ER171612	3
800 Freestyle	11:04.73	11:13.40	370	02/12/17	BPSC 800 & 1500 County & Regional Qualifier	Basildon	ER172325	3
50 Breaststroke	45.94	46.60	235	27/11/15	Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015	Basildon	ER150960	4
100 Breaststroke	1:41.93	1:43.20	228	11/10/15	BOSS Autumn County Qualifier 2015	Southend	ER151438	3
200 Breaststroke	3:42.12	3:44.50	222	19/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock	ER150027	3
50 Butterfly	37.75	38.30	269	24/11/17	BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017	Basildon	ER172323	4
100 Butterfly	1:34.69	1:35.50	185	04/12/15	Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015	Basildon	ER150961	4
50 Backstroke	39.35	39.90	264	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon	ER150236	2
100 Backstroke	1:27.91	1:28.80	243	11/10/15	BOSS Autumn County Qualifier 2015	Southend	ER151438	3
200 Backstroke	2:57.32	2:59.20	301	29/11/15	Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015	Basildon	ER150960	4
200 Individual Medley	2:56.76	2:59.00	327	24/03/18	2018 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough	EM180406	4
100 Individual Medley	1:23.63	1:23.60	308	10/03/18	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018	Basildon	ER180212	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS